
1867 Bond Street 
North Bay, ON P1B 8K6 

Canada 
 Tel. (705) 495-4688 

Fax. (705) 495-3099 
www.furharvesters.com 

 

SALE RESULTS – JUNE 21, 2014 
PRICES SHOWN IN CANADIAN DOLLARS 

 
 

Species Offered % Sold Section Average Top 

Beaver 8,377 
97% 

96% 

Eastern 

III Section 

$16.58 

$7.23 
$51.45 

Wild Mink 15,921 Mainly Unsold $11.29 $15.75 

Otter 1,660 60% - $33.33 $73.50 

Muskrat 30,367 81% - $9.50 $15.75 

Fisher 530 90% - $57.52 $73.50 

Red Fox 2,481 30% - $23.79 $43.05 

Marten 7,533 Mainly Unsold 

Arctic Fox 588 100% Overall $37.23 $105.00 

Lynx Cat 2,656 Mainly Unsold 

Raccoon 43,990 Mainly Unsold 

Coyote 5,699 

60% 

Mainly Unsold 

65% 

Western 

Eastern 

Central 

$89.01 

 

$37.05 

$126.00 

 

$45.15 

Timber Wolf 701 

63% 

72% 

60% 

Arctic 

Black 

Eastern 

$186.50 

$103.22 

$34.86 

$766.50 

$483.00 

$84.00 

Wolverine 204 64% Overall $184.93 $451.50 

Black Bear 77 56% Overall $140.77 $325.50 

Grizzly Bear 11 36% Overall $1430.63 $1785.00 

Squirrel 5,998 85% Overall $0.69 $1.31 

Ermine 10,646 Mainly Unsold 

Skunk 595 100% Overall $3.00 $5.25 

 

Averages are sundry owner, 1
st
 Section pelts only unless stated otherwise. 
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