

1867 Bond Street North Bay, ON P1B 8K6 Canada Tel. (705) 495-4688 Fax. (705) 495-3099 www.furharvesters.com

## SALE RESULTS – JUNE 21, 2014 PRICES SHOWN IN CANADIAN DOLLARS

Species	Offered	% Sold	Section	Average	Тор
Beaver	8,377	97% 96%	Eastern III Section	\$16.58 \$7.23	\$51.45
Wild Mink	15,921	Mainly Unsold		\$11.29	\$15.75
Otter	1,660	60%	-	\$33.33	\$73.50
Muskrat	30,367	81%	-	\$9.50	\$15.75
Fisher	530	90%	-	\$57.52	\$73.50
Red Fox	2,481	30%	-	\$23.79	\$43.05
Marten	7,533		Mainly Unsold		
Arctic Fox	588	100%	Overall	\$37.23	\$105.00
Lynx Cat	2,656	Mainly Unsold			
Raccoon	43,990	Mainly Unsold			
Coyote	5,699	60% Mainly Unsold 65%	Western Eastern Central	\$89.01 \$37.05	\$126.00 \$45.15
Timber Wolf	701	63% 72% 60%	Arctic Black Eastern	\$186.50 \$103.22 \$34.86	\$766.50 \$483.00 \$84.00
Wolverine	204	64%	Overall	\$184.93	\$451.50
Black Bear	77	56%	Overall	\$140.77	\$325.50
Grizzly Bear	11	36%	Overall	\$1430.63	\$1785.00
Squirrel	5,998	85%	Overall	\$0.69	\$1.31
Ermine	10,646	Mainly Unsold			
Skunk	595	100%	Overall	\$3.00	\$5.25

Averages are sundry owner, 1st Section pelts only unless stated otherwise.